
ARGE-Meisterschaft 2023 SBRV I / WRV-Bezirk IV

Sulgen, 14.01.2023

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Marcel Maier ASV Tuttlingen
2:17

12
0:15

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  2 3

2 Max Bacher AB Wurmlingen
TÜ 13:2

41 Fr
3:30

03
 1  4  0  1  13 2

3 Ian King AB Aichhalden
Fr

SS 2:0

51
SS 6:0

52
 2  10  2  0  8 1
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